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Student Satisfaction Survey On Teaching Learning Process

* Required

1. el H fords) UTaThd shax fopar aram o 2 *
Mark only one oval.

80 To 100 %
70 To 84 %
55To 69 %
30 To 54 %

Below 30%

2.  HeT3l & forw et  fhae! 3 Re T AR fparg 2 *

Mark only one oval.

Thoroughly
Satisfactorily
Poorly
Indifferently

Won't Teach at all

3. et gare i A fohaa getA g 2 *

Mark only one oval.

Always Effective
Sometimes effective
Just satisfactorily
Generally ineffective

Very Poor communication
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4.

5.

6.

7.
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18Tk T¥PIOT W TALTHI Y I ST IATAT ST FhdT & ? *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
very Good
Good
Fair

Poor

TRY&TeRT GRT HTARD Hedided TThaT & fAsustar ? *

Mark only one oval.

Always Fair
Usually fair
Sometimes unfair
Usually unfair

Unfair

BT F 310 YT 3T Ty Tat Hr g 2 *

Mark only one oval.

Every Time

Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rerely

Never

31Uk TEATT UfALTOT (Sea10) o fafaewT a7 (vag<ds) &3 &1 I (Fres fafae

)P T W ETTE *

Mark only one oval.

Regularly
Often
Sometimes
Rarely

Never
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8. 3T FEATA A fALTUT 3R Felre URKAT 3MTUeh! FTATcHSD ATATIoTdh 3T HTaATH D
fareprar 3 glaem uere e & «

Mark only one oval.

Significantly
Very Well
Moderately
Marginally

Not at all

9. U Hr@a AR et & forw fafde= 3w uera e &

Mark only one oval.

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

10.  FEAT RyaTor fRveT ufthar & forrtt gaftam 3R faeR quraed gur 3 ol ot
HoAT et T UATH HIAT § *

Mark only one oval.

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

11.  TRreTep 3muent rfaRera arfafafat & s o & T Mcafead pa &

Mark only one oval.

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree
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12.  TRreTpt & 3Ty 3MUTaTh SaTaT3il UreTeha b URUTHAT 31 PRIhH & TROTHAT

IR H g fopar
Mark only one oval.

Every Time

Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

13. 37U I& 31U fo1T Ueh [T BRI & HIY Teh HTLTeh 3efelci IRIATE U & *

Mark only one oval.

Every Time

Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

| Don't Have a Mentor

14, TR1eT 3eTexvlt 3R 31yl & AeT s F FTUROMHT B g & *

Mark only one oval.

Every Time
Usually
Never
Rarely

Occasionally/Sometimes

15.  31Tueh fRA&Teh U AT hl Uglled it H FAA & 3 31T SeTehl T it A

HerIdT P & *

Mark only one oval.

Every Time
Usually
Never
Rarely

Occasionally/Sometimes
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16.  TA&Teh TUhY ATehd T UgaTed d & 3R 3T AT & T TR UG it &

T Yiee hld & *

Mark only one oval.

Fully
Reasonably
Partially
Slightly

Unable to

17.  GEUTA /8T B3 hicd TGl & UA1aT d © oIl T HJHTaATHD AT,
ATl RaT 3R HrEa & 1T B Fera & forw Farear gosta & add ¢

Mark only one oval.

To a Great Extent
Moderate

Some What

Very little

Not At all

18.  HEUT /RA&THI ERT USTIR &Y G & forw HaR &t o forw egraer ererdn/(
Hitre FEher ) Sad ierel 3R AR TNTIAT PIRIS T 3Thole HIA IT THST Bl

AT TR
Mark only one oval.

To a Great Extent
Moderate

Some What

Very little

Not At all

19. TR & AT fohaa et o1 ufaerd Tardis! Maiaex A3 scarfe s

AT T EOGOT cTebetleh ( 3MEENET ) BT STLIT et & *

Mark only one oval.

Above 90%
70-89%
50-69%
30-49%

Below 29%
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20.  3Tuh FEAT A R1aT 3R RAGToT gk & Farar Jorered dgd s & *

Mark only one oval.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

21. 3T FEATA H T fA&T fALT0T, Hel o e Pl A5k T & forv ol faaR
/| ggTa g *
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254 responses

Publish analytics

PHeTT H fohdey UTaTeha ha fohaT IrT 271 ?

254 responses

@ 80 To 100 %
® 70 To 84 %
@ 55To069 %
® 30To54 %
@ Below 30%

P31 & T 8T o fhaelt 3= e T IR fopar & 2

254 responses
@ Thoroughly
@ Satisfactorily
@ Poorly
/ @ |ndifferently
‘ @ Won't Teach at all
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fre7eh Hare i F fohaay GeTH & ?

254 responses

@ Always Effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ Generally ineffective

@ Very Poor communication

r87ep G BhIoT & TRA&ThT Bl I 3TST AT ST Hh T & ?

254 responses

fRr8TeRt gRT 3TN Feardhe Ufchar Hr favaetar ?

254 responses

2 of 14

@ Excellent
@ very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

@ Always Fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair
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P A 370 YeTd 3Tadh AU T 6 378 ?

254 responses

@ Every Time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rerely

@ Never

3TTUch TEATA UTALTT (F1TT) ST AfAeTT &7 (Targiat) 819 &1 1T (Fres

AfSe ) F TR WET TS

254 responses

LA

@ Regularly
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

3T EATT A 8707 31X Forres ufehar 3mues G<ireicds i 3R

HTaATCHD TaBE H AT Tt T &

254 responses
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@ Significantly
@ Very Well
@ Moderately
@ Marginally
@ Not at all
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FEATT @ 3R gea & forw fafdiea 3aer v e &

254 responses

|t

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

FEATE TRALTOT TAGT UTehAT bl TATRIAT FHIET 3R AR Joreredt GUR # ot

P! TTTT Pt BT UATH AT &

254 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

fR187eh 3Tuent 31faRera arfafaferal # #mer o1 & forw Uicarfed ad ©

254 responses
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@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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freTeRT ¥ 3TThY 3MUT8Teh ceTar3it UTaTsha & URUTHAT 31 BRiha & gRomaAT

& T 3 g e

254 responses

y <A

@ Every Time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

TP I 3TUD TIT Teh TAA 1 b HIY Teb ATh 3efelcii Il el

3

254 responses

P

@ Every Time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ | Don't Have a Mentor

V8T SeTeRult 3R Ty & AT I YR A g &

254 responses

5o0f 14

@ Every Time

@ Usually

@ Never

@ Rarely

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
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3k fA&Teh U BRI Y UgaTed et H FAY & 3R 3T 3! oI A
# HEIdT YA &

254 responses
@ Every Time
@ Usually
@ Never
/ ® Rarely
A @ Occasionally/Sometimes

TRI8Teh 3TUEhT ATehl T TgaTel ehId & 3R 3TThT AT & FET T TSt e
&P TTY Yratere i &

254 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably

@ Partially

@ Slightly
‘ @ Unable to
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TEUTA /fA&Th BT Bicd Tgfadl &1 TR Hd & S T HJHTaATcHD 4T,
ATl 18T 3R draa & 3rga Y gaT & forw G gasta & alih

254 responses
@ To a Great Extent
@ Moderate
@ Some What
@ Very little
A @ Not At all

AT /fA8TeRT gRT AR Y gferan & forw G ahet & fore egragr greran/(
Aithe f&hel ) Siiae Pieret 3R ASTINT JNTIAT hiRTeT T 3TThele Dt AT
HHAST T UATH 3T &

254 responses
@ To a Great Extent
@ Moderate
@ Some What
@ Very little
A @ Not At all
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H@Te & G fopda fRYeTeRT &1 Ul TaHTS! Uetdel AcIA S aT ScaTle
S YT U HUYOT Jehedleh ( 3MSHIET ) T U A &

254 responses
@ Above 90%
11 .8% . 70-89%
@ 50-69%
@ 30-49%
@ Below 29%

310 HEAT 3 AT 3R FRALTOT Ufohar &t Hevar I[uTeredr a5 st &

254 responses
@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral
38.6% ) @ Disagree
> — | @ Strongly Disagree
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3Tk HEATT H FHT FAGT fALTT, H@el &b 3] Bl g I b forw i faam /
gAa g
254 responses
No
Good
Yes
Nothing
Ha
Work honestly
Agree
Very good

Good
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